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LOW ANGLE RING LIGHT

Model No.

VL-LR2550R

VL-LR2550W

VL-LR2550B

VL-LR4874R

VL-LR4874W

VL-LR4874B

VL-LR68100R

VL-LR68100W

VL-LR68100B

VL-LR96132R

VL-LR96132W

VL-LR96132B

VL-LR134170R

VL-LR134170W

VL-LR134170B

Color
Internal Ring

Dia. (mm)

Red

White

Blue

Red

White

Blue

Red

White

Blue

Red

White

Blue

Red

White

Blue

Power Consumption
(Max.)

24V

1.6W

2.5W

2.9W

Sample image comparison between VL-LR and VL-DR.

VL-DR

VL-LR

External Ring
Dia. (mm)

VL-LR SERIES
Suitable for various inspection applications.

Low angle light provides different image from Direct Ring light image.

RoHS Compliant.

25 50

24V

2.9W

4.3W

5.0W

48 74

24V

6.2W

8.8W

9.7W

68 100

24V

8.5W

13.4W

15.2W

96 132

24V

10.0W

16.9W

18.7W

134 170

Brightness Distribution

Example: VL-LR68100W  (125,000lux at LWD20mm)

* Luminance on the optical axis

Lighting Distance (MM).
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LOW ANGLE RING LIGHT

VL-LR2550* VL-LR4874*

VL-LR68100* VL-LR96132*

VL-LR134170*


